
19901268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

In
du

st
ri
al

Product MIHILED
Low Bay LED

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/95.5W
12406lm

/166.7W
21384lm

/211.6W
26952lm

Size
/07

750mm

/12

1200mm

/17

1750mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: HILED , 95.5W,  750mm, 12406lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished white supplied complete with standard 
control gear. Part code: MIHILED/07/95.5W/12406lm/STD/840/WH/OP

- A range of lumen outputs from 12406-26952lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI) 

- Optional daylight sensor available (/DS)

The HI-LED range is designed for use in open areas where an even uniformity is required. Suitable for narrow aisles, 

general warehousing, garages and areas where a high lumen output and shallow profile body combination is required.

HI-LED

- Mountings: Surface mounted as standard, Chain 

  suspension, Wire suspension, Drop rods or Trunking 

  mounted (/CS/WS/DR/TM)

- Diffuser: Opal as standard

- Steel body finished white

- Dimensions: (L x W x H)  750/1200/1750 x 420 x 70mm

- 5 year system warranty 


