



















The HI-LED range is designed for use in open areas where an even uniformity is required. Suitable for narrow aisles, general warehousing, garages and areas where a high lumen output and shallow profile body combination is required.

- A range of lumen outputs from 12406-26952lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Optional daylight sensor available (/DS)

- Mountings: Surface mounted as standard, Chain suspension, Wire suspension, Drop rods or Trunking mounted (/CS/WS/DR/TM)
- Diffuser: Opal as standard
- Steel body finished white
- Dimensions: (L x W x H) 750/1200/1750 x 420 x 70mm
- = 5 year system warranty

Does does MIHILED						
Product	Low Bay LED					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/95.5W 12406lm		/166.7W 21384lm		/211.6W 26952lm	
Size	/07 750mm		/12 1200mm		/17 1750mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming		/SDIM /WI Switch Dimming Wireless Contro		/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k			/840 4000k		
Colour	/WH White					
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal					
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency		nour main- self test	/ME3-PRO Three hour DAI addressable emergency	.l	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency

To Specify: HILED , 95.5W, 750mm, 12406lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished white supplied complete with standard control gear. Part code: MIHILED/07/95.5W/12406lm/STD/840/WH/OP



